Table S4: The performance of Weka classifiers based model developed on standard datasets for predicting C-glycosites using BPP as input feature.

	Clasifier
	Precision
	Recall
	F-Measure
	AUC
	ACC

	SVMlight
	0.955
	0.895
	0.924
	0.941
	92.71

	LibSVM
	0.911
	0.906
	0.906
	0.906
	90.62

	RBFNetwork
	0.645
	0.625
	0.611
	0.607
	62.50

	SMO
	0.876
	0.875
	0.875
	0.875
	87.50

	LMT
	0.876
	0.875
	0.875
	0.919
	87.50

	RandomForest
	0.77
	0.76
	0.758
	0.862
	76.04

	BayesNet
	0.813
	0.813
	0.812
	0.859
	81.25

	NaiveBayes
	0.845
	0.844
	0.844
	0.895
	84.37




